10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Reg No
24PC274448

24PC225767
24PC160403

24PC147934
24PC167622
24PC275889

24PC205218
24PC266231

24PC166135
24PC279220
24PC239060
24PC274460
24PC252088

24PC176084

24PC279499
24PC203875
24PC150435
24PC269951
24PC162214

24PC142082

24PC167857

24PC214860
24PC231708

24PC279839

Class:-M.A, Stream:-Defence Studies

Name

SUMIT SAINI

SHIVANI

PRASHANT
SHARMA

BHAWNA
PANWAR

NISHKARSH
PILLAIYNA

TANZEEL

AHMAD ANSARI
KM PRACHI GIRI

ANKITA
MANDAL

KARAN SINGH

SIMRAN

DIVYANSHU
VERMA

ANKIT SHARMA

MAANVI
BHARDWAJ

TANUSHKA
KAUSHIK

VISHAL
KAUSHIK

RAHUL CHOPRA

SHAKSHI
NAGAR

SHRIPRIYA

MOHD DARAB
SAIFI

AKASH
CHAUHAN

SHUBHAM
KUMAR

SHRUTI ANAND
BRAJENDRA

DIWAKAR
VISHAL DAGUR

Date of
Birth

16/03/2003

07/04/2004
24/06/1998

06/07/2000

20/01/2003

21/01/1999

14/10/2003
13/03/2003

07/08/1991

20/11/2001

01/04/2003

10/02/2000

27/05/2004

25/10/2004

12/10/2005

26/08/1990

08/12/2001

04/09/2002

21/12/1995

15/09/2003

04/06/2005

28/09/2003

22/11/1995

29/01/2003

Father Name

BHAGAT RAM
SAINI

BABURAM

RAVINDRA
SHARMA

AZAD SINGH

CHAMAN
SINGH

ZIA AHMAD
ANSARI

ANIL GIRI

APURBA
MANDAL

VIJAYPAL
SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

UMESH
KUMAR
VERMA

SUBHASH
SHARMA

NITIN
BHARDWAJ

YOGENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

NEERAJ
KAUSHIK

Y V CHOPRA

PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR
NAGAR

PRASHANT
PARASHAR

ABDUL MAJID

PARTAP
SINGH
CHAUHAN

SUSHIL
KUMAR
SHARMA

NARESH
KUMAR

PREM KUMAR
RAJA

SATISH
CHAND

Category Gender

0.B.C.

S.C.
Unreserved

Unreserved

S.C.

Unreserved

0.B.C.
Unreserved

S.C.

S.C.

0.B.C.

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

0.B.C.

Unreserved

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

Unreserved

S.C.

Unreserved

Unreserved

Male

Female
Male

Female

Male

Male

Female
Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Merit Merit
Index

0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060
0 2060

Open

Open
Open

Open
Closed
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Open

Open
Open

Open



27
28

29

30

31
32
33
34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45

46
47

48

49

50

51

52
53

Reg No

24PC186841

24PC277567

24PC151018
24PC150245

24PC271731

24PC273784

24PC237287
24PC176095
24PC214861
24PC185911

24PC193939

24PC232753

24PC218824

24PC279457

24PC198136

24PC161449

24PC233651

24PC144815

24PC223160
24PC222576

24PC162702

24PC240189
24PC269711

24PC152923

24PC262554

24PC240363

24PC164832

24PC178210
24PC270751

MOHD
SHAHNVAJ

KRITIKA
SHARMA

SHEETAL

RAMAN KUMAR

SINGH

KIRTI SINGH
JHARSI

VAIBHAV
MALOTHYA

VIKAS KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR

SONU

KUMARI
PRIYANKA

NIKHIL KUMAR

DIPESH KUMAR

SUJAAN

HARSHIT
KUMAR

ABHISHEK
SONKAR

NIKETA

MANISHA
BAINS

TUSHAR

GAURAV MALIK

NEHA RANI

SACHIN KUMAR

SANDESH
KUMAR

RACHIT YADAV

HARSH

VISHWAKARMA

CHAITANYA
SHREE

SHUBHAM
RATHI

UTKARSH
TOMAR

PUNNI LAL

VIDHI PUNIA

FAHAD HAYAT

Date of
Birth
10/10/2000
22/06/2004

16/06/1998
28/08/1993

04/08/1993

24/03/2003

01/01/1997
14/12/1998
04/07/1990
06/03/1995

05/02/2000

09/08/1998

31/12/2004

08/10/2002

06/01/1996

26/08/1997

08/10/2004

17/11/1995

10/07/1995
05/04/1991

13/03/2001

16/08/1997
08/02/2004

13/02/2004

07/12/1999

29/09/2003

01/12/1989

26/01/2003
10/12/1995

Father Name

IKRAMUDDIN

KRISHAN PAL
SHARMA

RAJKUMAR

RAJ KUMAR
SINGH

SATYA
PRAKASH
JHARSI

SATISH
MALOTHYA

PREM CHAND

JAI PRAKASH
INDRA PAL

ASHOK
KUMAR

RAJENDRA
SINGH

DINESH
KUMAR
SUJAAN

VIRESH

KUMAR SINGH
AJAY SONKER

NARENDAR
SINGH

RAJKUMAR
BAINS

NAVEEN
KUMAR

BALVAN
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

SURESH
CHAND

SHIV KUMAR

SATISH YADAV

AJAY KUMAR

VIJAY PAL

BIJENDRA
RATHI

ARUN KUMAR

SOHAN VEER
SINGH

MANOJ PUNIA
HAYAT AHMED

Category Gender Merit Merit

0.B.C.

Unreserved

0.B.C.
S.C.

S.C.

S.C.
S.C.
S.C.
S.C.

S.C.

S.C.

S.C.

S.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.

0.B.C.
Unreserved

Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male
Male
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
Male

Index

o O O o

2060

2060

2060
2060

2060

2060

2060
2060
2060
2060

2060

2060

2060

2060

2060

2060

2060

2060

2060
2060

2060

2060
2060

2060

2060

2060

2060

2060
2060

Open
Open

Open
Closed

Open

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open

Closed

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

Closed

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open



Reg No Name Date of = Father Name Category Gender Merit Merit

Birth Index

54 24PC262684 KANAK 15/11/2003 SANJAY Unreserved Female 0 2060 Open
KUMAR SINGH

55 24PC184313 SHASHANK 07/02/2002 RAKESH Unreserved Male 0 2060 Open

RATHORE RATHORE

56 24PC163863 SONIYATOMAR 13/06/2003 GAJRAJ Unreserved Female 0 2060 Open
SINGH TOMAR

57 24PC228008 KUSHANT 11/06/2004 ASHOK Unreserved Male 0 2060 Open

SHARMA SHARMA



